	Увод у проучавање књижевности
	ЈУЛСКИ РОК
~ ЗАВРШНИ ДЕО ИСПИТА ~
18. 7. 2022.

	#
	Домски васпитачи
	индекс
	Колоквијум 1
	Колоквијум 2
	Предиспитне обавезе
	ИСПИТ      бр. поена 
	ИСПИТ освојено
	УКУПНО ПОЕНА
	ОЦЕНА

	
	
	
	Број поена 
	Освојено 
	Број поена 
	Освојено 
	Укупно поена
	
	
	
	

	1
	Илић
	Јована
	2021/0405
	32
	26,64
	29
	24,14
	50,78
	12
	-
	/
	5



